Agenda
Village of Glen Ellyn
Special Village Board Workshop
Monday, January 23, 2012
6:30 P.M.
Galligan Board Room
Glen Ellyn Civic Center

Call to Order

District 87 Variation Requests

a.

b.

Welcome and Roll Call

Village Attorney Process Explanation
Village Management Presentation
District 87 Presentation

Our Field Our Town Presentation

Village Board — Questions for Village Management,
District 87, and Our Field Our Town

Public Comment

Village Board — Questions or Requests for Further
Information

Other Items?

Motion to adjourn to Executive Session for the purposes of
discussing the appointment, employment, compensation,
discipline, performance or dismissal of specific employees,
setting the price for sale or lease of property, and pending
litigation, and adjourning thereafter without returning to

open session. (Trustee Ladesic)

Minutes

10

15

30

30

60

60

15



